

COMPANY NAME :

LOCAL CURRENCY :

Balance Sheet

ROE

ASSETS	
FIXED ASSETS	
I. Formation expenses (NBV)	
II. Intangible fixed assets(NBV)	
III. Tangible fixed assets(NBV)	
A. Land & buildings	
B. Plant, machinery & equipment	
C. Office equipment (fax,copier.../ furniture & vehicles	
D. Leasing & other similar rights	
E. Leasehold Improvements	
Note on NBV	
IV. Financial fixed assets	
A 1 Investments in subsidiaries	
A 2 Advances to subsidiaries	
B Investments in other enterprises	
C Guarantees given	
D Long Term Loans Receivable	
CURRENT ASSETS	
V. Short Term Loans Receivable	
VI. Inventories	
VII. Amounts receivable within one year	
A Trade debtors/Bad debt/Sales accruals	
Debtors (Total Accounts Receivables)	
Revaluation on AR	
Provision bad debt (-)	
Accruals invoices still to be made- Only Operational	
B. Other amounts receivable < 1 year	
VIII. Short-term Investments	
IX. Cash at bank and in hand	
X. Deferred charges Operational & G&A / Accrued income-Only G&A	
TOTAL ASSETS	

Ecu-Line Conecli

CRC

31-12-17		31-12-16	
31 December 2017	0.001493000	31 December 2016	0.001774000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
7,282,547.08	10,872.84	6,861,747.46	12,172.74
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4,316,811.64	6,445.00	6,861,747.46	12,172.74
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2,578,452.53	3,849.63	3,594,905.38	6,377.36
1,738,359.11	2,595.37	3,266,842.08	5,795.38
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2,965,735.44	4,427.84	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2,965,735.44	4,427.84	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
736,601,295.60	1,099,745.73	296,820,303.43	526,559.22
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
722,589,144.58	1,078,825.59	249,558,779.99	442,717.28
688,811,962.96	1,028,396.26	235,827,291.18	418,357.61
448,823,496.42	670,093.48	190,626,564.45	338,171.53
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
-26,773,833.16	-39,973.33	45,514,554.34	80,742.82
266,762,299.70	398,276.11	-15,637,509.53	-27,740.94
33,777,181.62	50,429.33	15,323,681.92	27,184.21
		13,731,488.81	24,359.66
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13,528,768.62	20,198.45	46,452,610.49	82,406.93
483,382.40	721.69	808,912.95	1,435.01
743,883,842.68	1,110,618.58	303,682,050.89	538,731.96

LOCAL CURRENCY :

ROE

LIABILITIES	
<u>CAPITAL & RESERVES</u>	
I. Capital Issued Capital Uncalled Capital (-)	
II. Share premium Account	
III. Revaluation Surpluses	
IV. Reserves	
V. Accumulated Result (loss -))	
<u>VII. PROVISIONS</u>	
Pension & similar obligations Taxation Major repairs & maintenance	
<u>VIII. LONG TERM LIABILITIES</u>	
A. Subordinated loans B.1 Advances from ShareHolders B.2 Long Term Loans (payable) C. Leasing & similar obligations LT D. Credit Institutions LT	
E. Other amounts payable LT	
<u>IX. CURRENT LIABILITIES</u>	
A. Current portion of amounts payable after +1 year Loans Leasing & similar obligations Credit Institutions	
B. Credit Institutions (excl. loans over more than 1 book year) C. Loans ST D. Creditors + Accruals invoices receivable Creditors (Accounts Payables) Revaluation Accruals for Invoices still to be received + Trade Accruals/Op. Estimates	
E. Taxes (income tax, taxes on salaries) F. Salaries, social security, provision holiday pay.... G. Other amounts payable	
X. Deferred income Operational & G&A / Accrued charges Only G&A	
<u>TOTAL LIABILITIES</u>	

CRC

31-12-17		31-12-16	
31 December 2017	0.001493000	31 December 2016	0.001774000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
98,910,338.11	147,673.13	147,484,443.40	261,637.40
20,000.00	29.86	20,000.00	35.48
20,000.00	29.86	20,000.00	35.48
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
98,890,338.11	147,643.27	147,464,443.40	261,601.92
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
644,973,504.57	962,945.44	156,197,607.49	277,094.56
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
452,936,709.16	676,234.51	122,228,498.03	216,833.36
9,223,999.89	13,771.43	18,241,939.24	32,361.20
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
443,712,709.27	662,463.07	103,986,558.79	184,472.16
8,659,103.16	12,928.04	8,320,534.07	11,212.63
33,335,122.43	49,769.34	25,876,823.93	45,905.45
150,042,569.82	224,013.56	1,771,751.46	3,143.05
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
743,883,842.68	1,110,618.58	303,682,050.89	538,731.96

COMPANY NAME :

Ecu-Line Conecli

LOCAL CURRENCY :

CRC

Profit & Loss Account

AVERAGE ROE

REVENUES
Operating Income (incl. operational accruals)
Other operating income
CHARGES
Operating Expenses (incl. operational accruals)
General and administrative expenses
Staff Expenses
Depreciations on trade debts
Decrease of value in stocks
Provision for Risks & Charges
Other operating expenses
EBITDA
Depreciations on fixed assets
OPERATING RESULT
FINANCIAL REVENUES
Financial Revenues without exchange profit
Exchange profit
FINANCIAL COSTS
Financial costs without exchange costs
Exchange costs
FINANCIAL RESULT
EXCEPTIONAL REVENUES
EXCEPTIONAL COSTS
RESULT BEFORE TAXES
INCOME TAXES
NETT RESULT BEFORE DIVIDENDS
DIVIDENDS PAID
DIVIDENDS RECEIVED
NETT RESULT FOR THE YEAR

31-12-17		31-12-16	
31 December 2017	0.001600000	31 December 2016	0.001700000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
2,485,000,066.63	3,976,000.11	1,691,907,687.82	2,876,243.07
2,450,691,866.63	3,921,106.99	1,658,939,460.47	2,820,197.08
34,308,200.00	54,893.12	32,968,227.35	56,045.99
2,432,013,268.10	3,891,221.23	1,571,110,396.15	2,670,887.67
2,185,689,917.81	3,497,103.87	1,327,694,833.40	2,257,081.22
92,717,155.06	148,347.45	106,556,021.33	181,145.24
137,768,654.56	220,429.85	121,594,683.24	206,710.96
14,998,042.81	23,996.87	10,425,122.05	17,722.71
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
839,497.86	1,343.20	4,839,736.13	8,227.55
52,986,798.53	84,778.88	120,797,291.67	205,355.40
2,755,468.64	4,408.75	3,064,997.77	5,210.50
50,231,329.89	80,370.13	117,732,293.90	200,144.90
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
-108,849.45	-174.16	604,349.43	1,027.39
2,555,087.35	4,088.14	2,253,184.40	3,830.41
-2,663,936.80	-4,262.30	-1,648,834.97	-2,803.02
108,849.45	174.16	-604,349.43	-1,027.39
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
50,340,179.34	80,544.29	117,127,944.47	199,117.51
7,853,596.47	12,565.75	27,776,924.07	47,220.77
42,486,582.87	67,978.53	89,351,020.40	151,896.73
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
42,486,582.87	67,978.53	89,351,020.40	151,896.73